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Rute 94 Rolloskolen

AFGANG

7.40
7.43
7.48
7.55

AFGANGE

KUN
mandag

12.55
13.01

Side 1 af 1

Tokkerupvej 34
Markstien 1
Kggevej 4
Rolloskolens P-plads

Alle Alle
dage dage

Rolloskolens P-
13.50 14.45 plads
13.56 14.51 Kogevej 4
14.01 14.56 Markstien 1
14.04 14.59 Tokkerupvej 34



